Overzicht totaal 2019

Stand Paarden
Naam

Iris de I'lton
Golden Avenue
Harenne F Boko
Inspector Bros
Do You Love Me
Zante Grif
Fuggedaboutit
Cashflow

Thai Investment
Vaduz Wise As
Dillinger Gentil
Inez Alki

Hindy Heikant
Officer Stephen
Makalo

Stand eigenaarrijders
Naam

Anja Einarson
Willem Steur

Jan Baas

Jaap Fikse

Anne Lehmann
Djimmy Schneider
Cees Zijp

Jan van Blokland
Aize Soeten
Jeroen Offeringa
René Knoll

Heidi Appel
Henny van der Tol
Marco Menger
Eelke Kruis

Stand eigenaren

Naam

Stal Payday

P.P. Davidson

Gerrits Recycling Group BV
Stal Vredebest

R. Thomaskamp

L.G. Gerrits

PH. Dewulf

J.A.C. Vanduffel

J.A.M. Knipscheer
Holland TTS BV

De Groote Lieven BVBA
H.A. van Dijk

Draviet Stables

Stal Schermer

Hendriks Trucks

overwinningen
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overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€66.223,00
€65.100,00
€32.405,00
€31.550,00
€30.150,00
€29.490,00
€25.000,00
€24.850,00
€23.153,00
€23.120,00
€22.480,00
€20.970,00
€20.010,00
€18.850,00
€18.245,00

10-9-2019 11:28

bedrag
9195,00
5250,00
5245,00
19400,00
17900,00
10750,00
5540,00
3420,00
18200,00
15000,00
13750,00
13300,00
11205,00
10500,00
7875,00

bedrag
3615,00
4745,00
4325,00
4300,00
8920,00
500,00
1545,00
1545,00
910,00
830,00
695,00
460,00
315,00
240,00
80,00

overwinningen
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Stand profs

Naam

Rick Ebbinge
Micha Brouwer
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Jaap van Rijn
Robin Bakker
Tom Kooyman
Dion Tesselaar
Rick Wester

Ruud Pools

Cees Kamminga
Rob de Vlieger
Dennis Minnema
Finn Verkaik
Danny Brouwer
Stefan Schoonhoven

Stand am/ac
Naam

Jaap Terstal
Willem Brouwer
Erik van den Bergh
Samantha Stolker
Lotte de Vlieger
Yanick Mollema
Mart Blankendaal
Susan Wiedijk
Ferry Hollander
Viktoria Peitz
Chantal van Ooijen
Hiltje Tjalsma
Maarten de Nooij
Paula Bakker
Willem Hendriks

Stand trainers

Naam

Jeroen Engwerda
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Bas Crebas

Dion Tesselaar

Henk Grift

Rob de Vlieger
Erwin Bot

Stefan Schoonhoven
Paul Hagoort

Cees Kamminga

Rick Wester

Tom Kooyman
Michel Rothengatter
S. Guarato

Appie Bosscha

overwinningen
48
26
24
24
21
15
14

overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€164.168,00
€111.673,00
€96.863,00
€79.045,00
€56.400,00
€53.183,00
€49.580,00
€48.730,00
€47.145,00
€44.700,00
€40.355,00
€30.380,00
€29.990,00
€29.750,00
€ 28.455,00

gewonnen bedrag
€168.053,00
€58.878,00
€115.635,00
€100.193,00
€68.355,00
€36.008,00
€62.250,00
€35.710,00
€52.850,00
€30.130,00
€57.713,00
€23.630,00
€12.338,00
€11.705,00
€42.160,00

gewonnen bedrag
€8.055,00
€3.950,00
€5.640,00
€4.400,00
€3.570,00
€2.580,00
€1.805,00
€1.455,00
€1.345,00
€1.000,00
€885,00
€850,00
€785,00
€1.080,00
€1.020,00

overwinningen
51
44
42
21
11
12
13
8
11
12
17
13
7
1
6

Stand leerlingen
Naam

Mats Wester

Daisy Paling
Thomas Bos

Johan van der Wal
Sytske de Vries
Dayna Lynn Posthumus
Eline Janssen
Marco Spin

Remco Loman
Maico Korsman
Denise Pennekamp
Niels van der Tol
Nicole Hendriks
Bo Sprengers
Giverny de Wolf

Stand monté
Naam

Sytske de Vries
Ronja Walter
Hanna Huygens
Susan Wiedijk
Angeline Batist
Anne Lehmann
Leonie Vethaak
Celine Onghena
Marloes Knopp
Danny den Dubbelden
Vicky Struyven
Laurent Alileche
Yentl Heirbrandt
Marieke Bergen
Amber Kruithof

Stand fokkers

Naam

Boko Stables Holland BV
Stal Schermer

C.W. Siersema
Swagerman Meubelen
W.J.). Swart

Mw. C.M. Alkema

W.J. Visscher

Boko Stables Holland BV J.H. Kraak
Rataplan Stable W.J. Geertsma

L.J. de Reuver

J.W.M. Engwerda

Stal Van Nierop

S. lwema, Mw. T.J. lwema
Stal Rolls Roy

J.M.M. Verhees

overwinningen
5
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overwinningen
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premie
7007,00
2601,00
2578,00
2216,00
2137,00
2125,00
2084,00
1975,00
1835,00
1827,00
1825,00
1789,00
1750,00
1711,00
1710,00

gewonnen bedrag
€7.820,00
€4.600,00
€9.800,00
€2.080,00
€1.480,00
€1.455,00
€4.730,00
€1.245,00
€3850,00
€670,00
€580,00
€265,00
€160,00
€100,00
€70,00

gewonnen bedrag
€6.070,00
€12.610,00
€9.250,00
€6.140,00
€4.480,00
€3.225,00
€1.535,00
€1.200,00
€1.420,00
€1.250,00
€1.050,00
€400,00
€400,00
€355,00

€ 345,00
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